Library Statistics - 2007
TOTAL REGISTERED USERS:

CIRCULATION:
Adult Fiction
Adult Non Fiction
Adult Paperbacks
Large Print Books
Periodicals

VHS

CDs

DVDs

Adult Audio Books

USAGE OF EQUIPMENT:
Museum Passes

Internet Access/

Productivity Station

INTERLIBRARY LOAN:
Books borrowed from NH libraries:
Books loaned to other NH libraries:

3,691

23,057

3,819
1,636
238
77
1,766
1,360
358
3,323
340

1,141
19

695
537

195
342

TOTAL CIRCULATION & USAGE: 2

ADDED
BOOKS:
Gifts/Donations:
Reference:
Purchased:

2007 LIBRARY PROGRAMS
Story Hours

Book Review Circle

Evening Story Hours

Angel Tree

School Outreach Programs
Read Across America

Internet Workshop

Santa Visit

1,631
457
19
1,155

Juvenile Fiction

Juvenile Non Fiction
Juvenile Paperbacks
Early Reader Fiction
Early Reader Non Fiction
Early Reader Paperback
Juv/Early Audio

Graphic Novels
Miscellaneous Materials

Meeting Room Use
Overhead Projector

* figure already included
in circulation #

4,393

ADDED
AUDIO/VISUAL
VHS:

Audio books/cassettes:
CDs:

DVDs:

TOTALATTENDANCE:
Crafts

First Graders' Night
Young Adult Activities
April Open House

Art Show

Winter Reading Programs
Cribbage

Knitting Lessons
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1,928
760
468

5,281
550
839
170

86
58

414

251
23
20
46

162

2,454



Friends Holiday Basket Raffle
Bingo for Books

Soy Candle Workshop

John Greenleaf Whittier Program
Teen Book Group

SUMMER READING PROGRAM
Reading Road Trip U.S.A.

Souvenir Box Program

Postcard Program

Brutus the Traveling Dog

End of Program Ice Cream Party

STAFFACTIVITIES
Meetings Attended:

LIBRARY FINE FUNDS:
Fines Fund Received

38

$2,337.77

Trick or Treat Party

NH Author Visit

R.E.A.D. Dog Program

Pumpkin Carving Night

Cornucopia, Candy and Christmas
Tree Progam

Tracy Kane Fairy House Bldg. Workshop
Crazy Coupe Contest

Travel Time Journals

Tote Bag Workshop

Scrapbooking with Lisa

Respectfully submitted,
Theresa E. Caswell
LIBRARY DIRECTOR
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