## **Library Statistics - 2007**

TOTAL REGISTERED USERS: 3,691

CIRCULATION:	23,057		
Adult Fiction	3,819	Juvenile Fiction	1,928
Adult Non Fiction	1,636	Juvenile Non Fiction	760
Adult Paperbacks	238	Juvenile Paperbacks	468
Large Print Books	77	Early Reader Fiction	5,281
Periodicals	1,766	Early Reader Non Fiction	550
VHS	1,360	Early Reader Paperback	839
CDs	358	Juv/Early Audio	170
DVDs	3,323	Graphic Novels	86
Adult Audio Books	340	Miscellaneous Materials	58
USAGE OF EQUIPMENT:	1,141		
Museum Passes	19	Meeting Room Use	414
Internet Access/		Overhead Projector	1
Productivity Station	695	•	
INTERLIBRARY LOAN:	537		
Books borrowed from NH libraries:	195		
Books loaned to other NH libraries:	342	* figure already included in circulation #	

TOTAL CIRCULATION & USAGE: 24,393

Santa Visit

ADDED		ADDED	
BOOKS:	1,631	AUDIO/VISUAL	251
Gifts/Donations:	457	VHS:	23
Reference:	19	Audio books/cassettes:	20
Purchased:	1,155	CDs:	46
		DVDs:	162
2007 LIBRARY PROGRAMS		TOTAL ATTENDANCE:	2,454
Story Hours		Crafts	
Book Review Circle		First Graders' Night	
Evening Story Hours		Young Adult Activities	
Angel Tree		April Open House	
School Outreach Programs		Art Show	
Read Across America		Winter Reading Programs	
Internet Workshop		Cribbage	

Knitting Lessons

Friends Holiday Basket Raffle Bingo for Books Soy Candle Workshop John Greenleaf Whittier Program Teen Book Group Trick or Treat Party
NH Author Visit
R.E.A.D. Dog Program
Pumpkin Carving Night
Cornucopia, Candy and Christmas

Tree Progam

## **SUMMER READING PROGRAM**

Reading Road Trip U.S.A. Souvenir Box Program Postcard Program Brutus the Traveling Dog End of Program Ice Cream Party Tracy Kane Fairy House Bldg. Workshop Crazy Coupe Contest Travel Time Journals Tote Bag Workshop Scrapbooking with Lisa

## **STAFF ACTIVITIES**

Meetings Attended: 38

## **LIBRARY FINE FUNDS:**

Fines Fund Received \$2,337.77

Respectfully submitted, Theresa E. Caswell LIBRARY DIRECTOR